20 25 32 40 50 63
G3/8G1/4G1/8G1/8
Model
Tube I.D. (mm)
MGTK
MGTB, MGTU
MGTX
Features
Order example
Specification
Medium
Operating pressure range
Air
MGTK
MGTX
MGTB
MGTU
Light duty type
Light duty flange type
Heavy duty (bush) type
Heavy duty (linear bearing) type
The guide units can be assembled to cylinders that then conform to
ISO6432.
Anti rotation guaranteed by use of external guide rods.
Four self lube bushes or linear bearings enable high loadings and
consistent movement.
Simple to install by universal mounting holes.
For φ32~φ63 MGTB / U / X is standard with adjustable cushion.
Flush fitting reed switch.
Magnetic as standard.
The range of stroke (mm)
Ambient temperature
Sensor switch holder
Sensor switch
Lubrication
Stroke by request
0.2~0.7 MPa
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Not required
RCI
series*
RCA
BA20
BGS20
─
─
BA25
BGS25
Port size
Mounting
MGTB — 40 — 100 — RP
TUBE I.D. STROKE
REAR FLANGE
COUPLING
RP
RP: With rear flange coupling
MODEL
RCI RNI RPI
200mA max.
30G 50G
RCI sensor switch specification
Model
Switch type Reed switch
Voltage range
Current range
Shock resistance
PNP current sourcingNPN current sinking
5~240V DC/AC 10 ~ 30V DC
RCA RPA
100mA max.
30G 50G
RCA sensor switch specification
Model
Switch type Reed switch
Voltage range
Current range
Shock resistance
NPN current sinking
5~240V DC/AC 5 ~ 30V DC

MGTX
Features
Order example
Specification
Medium
Operating pressure range
Air
MGTK
MGTX
MGTB
MGTU
Light duty type
Light duty flange type
Heavy duty (bush) type
Heavy duty (linear bearing) type
The guide units can be assembled to cylinders that then conform to
ISO6432.
Anti rotation guaranteed by use of external guide rods.
Four self lube bushes or linear bearings enable high loadings and
consistent movement.
Simple to install by universal mounting holes.
For φ32~φ63 MGTB / U / X is standard with adjustable cushion.
Flush fitting reed switch.
Magnetic as standard.
The range of stroke (mm)
Ambient temperature
Sensor switch holder
Sensor switch
Lubrication
Stroke by request
0.2~0.7 MPa
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Not required
RCI
series*
RCA
BA20
BGS20
─
─
BA25
BGS25
Port size
Mounting
MGTB — 40 — 100 — RP
TUBE I.D. STROKE
REAR FLANGE
COUPLING
RP
RP: With rear flange coupling
MODEL
RCI RNI RPI
200mA max.
30G 50G
RCI sensor switch specification
Model
Switch type Reed switch
Voltage range
Current range
Shock resistance
PNP current sourcingNPN current sinking
5~240V DC/AC 10 ~ 30V DC
RCA RPA
100mA max.
30G 50G
RCA sensor switch specification
Model
Switch type Reed switch
Voltage range
Current range
Shock resistance
NPN current sinking
5~240V DC/AC 5 ~ 30V DC